
FIS Cup Women
4th FIS Cup Competition

Szczyrk (POL)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 21 AUG 2022

START: 09:45

END: 10:48

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Baczkowska Aga, FIS

TD Nadarkiewicz Renata, POL

TD Assistant Jurowicz Wociech, POL

Chief of Competition Malik Fabian, POL

Judges

Gunka Ryszard, POLA

Malina Wojciech, POLB

Szostak Tadeusz, POLC

Przybyla Edward, POLD

Galica Tomasz, POLE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 104 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KOSNJEK Ajda

NSK TRZIC

SLO

21 OCT 2007
34

97.090.7 64.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 129.1

90.0 96.5 63.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 129.6 1.

1.
1. 258.7

 11.1

 8.6

-1.15

-0.89

 17

 16  5.0

STRATE Abigail

Altius Nordic club

CAN

22 FEB 2001
38

101.590.3 73.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 128.7

90.1 98.0 66.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 18.5 17.0 51.5 126.3 4.

2.
2. 255.0

 5.7

 3.8

-0.59

-0.39

 17

 16  5.0

KONDERLA Nicole

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

08 DEC 2001
37

98.590.5 67.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 18.0 17.0 51.5 125.9

90.1 96.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.5 128.7 2.

4.
3. 254.6

 7.4

 8.2

-0.76

-0.85

 17

 16  5.0

PREVC Nika

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

15 MAR 2005
36

97.589.8 65.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 125.8

89.6 95.0 60.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 126.2 5.

5.
4. 252.0

 6.8

 7.2

-0.70

-0.74

 17

 16  5.0

BODLAJ Taja

NSK Trzic FMG

SLO

29 MAY 2006
33

90.590.4 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 116.1

90.1 96.0 62.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 128.3 3.

6.
5. 244.4

 14.1

 8.8

-1.46

-0.91

 17

 16  5.0

WIEGELE Hannah

Sv Achomitz-zahomc

AUT

22 SEP 2001
39

96.090.4 62.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 127.4

90.0 91.0 52.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 116.6 7.

3.
6. 244.0

 12.9

 8.6

-1.33

-0.89

 17

 16  5.0

EILERS Natalie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 OCT 1998
29

87.091.3 44.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 110.3

90.8 93.5 57.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 123.1 6.

10.
7. 233.4

 16.8

 9.6

-1.74

-0.99

 17

 16  5.0

ULRICHOVA Klara

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

14 MAY 2004
31

95.090.1 60.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 47.0 115.2

89.3 88.5 47.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 111.1 9.

7.
8. 226.3

 8.2

 8.1

-0.85

-0.84

 17

 16  5.0

KRASOVIC Nika

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

19 OCT 2005
32

90.590.8 51.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 112.5

90.6 88.0 46.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 112.9 8.

8.
9. 225.4

 10.5

 14.4

-1.08

-1.49

 17

 16  5.0

LOGAR Lara

Sk Zagorje

SLO

12 MAR 2003
27

88.591.0 47.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 108.8

91.0 92.5 55.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 107.7 12.

11.
10. 216.5

 12.8

 3.2

-1.32

-0.33

 17

 17

SCHARFENBERG Anna-Fay

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

14 APR 2006
25

89.090.1 48.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 108.5

89.9 90.5 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.4 14.

12.
11. 214.9

 9.5

 4.4

-0.98

-0.45

 17

 17

REPINC ZUPANCIC Jerneja

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

27 OCT 2002
22

84.090.1 38.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 101.1

90.0 91.5 53.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 110.8 10.

15.
12. 211.9

 14.1

 6.8

-1.46

-0.70

 17

 17

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
24

86.089.3 42.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 102.8

89.7 88.0 46.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 103.3 16.

14.
13. 206.1

 11.3

 6.3

-1.17

-0.65

 17

 17

MESIKOVA Tamara

Sportovy Lyziarsky klub selce

SVK

16 JUL 2006
28

79.090.5 28.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 92.4

90.7 91.5 53.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 110.3 11.

21.
14. 202.7

 16.4

 5.8

-1.69

-0.60

 17

 17

TWARDOSZ Anna

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

12 APR 2001
20

86.090.4 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 99.6

90.4 87.0 44.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 102.0 19.

16.
15. 201.6

 7.6

 7.5

-0.78

-0.77

 17

 17

PYLYPCHUK Tetiana

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

10 FEB 2004
16

87.590.2 45.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 98.1

90.3 89.0 48.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 103.1 17.

17.
16. 201.2

 4.1

 5.1

-0.42

-0.53

 17

 17

WADSAK Meghann

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler

AUT

29 JUN 2007
14

86.590.1 43.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.0

90.0 87.0 44.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 103.4 15.

20.
17. 200.4

 4.5

 9.9

-0.46

-1.02

 17

 17

MIDTSKOGEN Ingvild Synnoeve

Try IL

NOR

21 DEC 2007
26

85.089.7 40.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.7

89.6 87.5 45.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 102.1 18.

18.
18. 199.8

 8.2

 7.1

-0.85

-0.73

 17

 17

MAURER Nicole

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

28 JAN 2000
3

80.090.4 30.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 91.0

90.4 89.5 49.0 15.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 107.2 13.

22.
19. 198.2

 13.0

 8.7

-1.34

-0.90

 17

 17

BELTOWSKA Pola

Azs Zakopane

POL

12 NOV 2006
21

87.089.3 44.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 97.7

89.3 83.5 37.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 94.1 23.

18.
20. 191.8

 3.7

 7.6

-0.38

-0.78

 17

 17

JESENKO Jerica

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

18 APR 2005
18

82.090.4 34.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 89.6

90.8 87.0 44.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.1 22.

26.
21. 186.7

 7.6

 3.6

-0.78

-0.37

 17

 17

KOTHBAUER Sophie

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

18 OCT 2003
12

81.589.6 33.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 85.6

89.8 86.5 43.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.6 21.

28.
22. 183.2

 3.6

 5.1

-0.37

-0.53

 17

 17

CIESLAR Paulina

WSS Wisla

POL

05 APR 2002
17

78.090.2 26.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 84.2

90.3 86.5 43.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 98.8 20.

30.
23. 183.0

 10.2

 6.3

-1.05

-0.65

 17

 17

KARPIEL Kamila

AZS Zakopane

POL

25 NOV 2001
15

83.089.6 36.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 90.0

89.7 84.5 39.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 47.0 91.3 25.

24.
24. 181.3

 4.5

 5.3

-0.47

-0.55

 17

 17

SLOWIK Natalia

AZS Zakopane

POL

12 JUL 2005
1

79.590.7 29.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 90.3

90.5 82.5 35.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 90.9 26.

23.
25. 181.2

 12.8

 7.4

-1.32

-0.76

 17

 17
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FIS Cup Women
4th FIS Cup Competition

Szczyrk (POL)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 21 AUG 2022

START: 09:45

END: 10:48

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

GRAESLI Kjersti

Tydal IL

NOR

12 JAN 2007
9

78.089.6 26.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 48.0 87.1

89.6 83.5 37.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 92.7 24.

27.
26. 179.8

 13.1

 7.7

-1.35

-0.80

 17

 17

RAJDA Kinga

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

22 DEC 2000
30

80.090.1 30.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 89.7

90.1 79.0 28.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 88.6 27.

25.
27. 178.3

 11.2

 12.6

-1.16

-1.30

 17

 17

FEICHT Christina

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

29 MAR 2006
10

77.590.6 25.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 85.6

90.4 80.0 30.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 86.0 28.

28.
28. 171.6

 13.6

 8.0

-1.40

-0.83

 17

 17

INDRACKOVA Karolina

JKL Desna-DUKLA

CZE

26 AUG 1997
35

89.089.8 48.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 112.5 8.
29. 112.5

 13.5-1.39 17

DSQ SCE4 Suit

PIRNOVAR Katarina

SK ZAGORJE

SLO

22 APR 2006
19

86.589.7 43.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 103.6 13.
30. 103.6

 10.6-1.10 17

DSQ SCE4 Suit

Not qualified for final round

KOMAR Tinkara

Ssk Bohinj

SLO

24 AUG 2005
11 78.089.2 26.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 81.731.  9.2-0.95 17

TAJNER Sara

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

17 AUG 2006
6 74.090.0 18.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 77.332.  13.8-1.43 17

BOEHME Lia

VSC Klingenthal

GER

16 JUL 2005
13 76.589.7 23.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 75.533.  6.0-0.62 17

KIL Joanna

KS Chocholow

POL

09 JUL 2000
8 68.589.1 7.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 61.634.  8.1-0.84 17

BRENKUS Olivia

ZKN Sokol Zagorz

POL

17 JAN 2007
5 64.089.5 -2.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 58.535.  15.5-1.60 17

HLUKHOVA Zhanna UKR

04 JUL 2007
7 66.089.2 2.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.5 13.5 41.0 54.336.  11.3-1.17 17

ILCHUK Daryna UKR

19 AUG 2007
4 59.589.6 -11.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.5 41.0 44.937.  14.9-1.54 17

Disqualified

2 VIDMAR Ursa SCE4 SuitSLO

23 MOHARITSCH Vanessa SCE4 SuitAUT

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 17 90 -1.74 -1.07 -0.371st round

rainy 18 85 -1.49 -0.75 -0.332nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  17 37 0 89.1 90.0101.5 91.359.5 83.6 39/9 39/9 37/9

2nd round  17 19 0 89.3 90.192.5 91.079.0 86.6 30/9 30/9 28/9

 16 9 0 89.3 90.098.0 90.888.0 93.6

TD

Nadarkiewicz Renata, POL

Chief of Competition

Malik Fabian, POL
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